
Year 6 Autumn B   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

02.11.20 
Number – Calculation 

Problems    

 
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/calcul

ation-problems-84d5  

Lessons 1-10 

 

 

  

2  

09.11.20 

3 

16.11.20 

Fractions   
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/fracti

ons-8ae5 

lessons 1-10 4 

 23.11.20 

5 

 30.11.20 
Missing Angles and Lengths  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/mi

ssing-angles-and-lengths-84fd  

Lessons 1 - 5  

6 

 07.12.20 

 
Fractions 2  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/frac

tions-120c  

Lessons 1-5  

7 

 14.12.20 

 
Decimals and Measures  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/deci

mals-and-measures-435d  

Lessons 1-5  

 

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

2.  

02.11.20 
Grammar – Word Level Objectives     

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t2-
word-level-objectives-45be 

Lessons 1-5 

 

2  

09.11.20 

Sherlock Holmes   
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/sh

erlock-holmes-mixed-outcomes-1f9b  
Lessons 1-30  

3 

16.11.20 

4 

 23.11.20 

5 

 30.11.20 
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6 

 07.12.20 

 

7 

 14.12.20 

 

 


