<u>Year 6 Autumn B</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 02.11.20	Number - Calculation	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/calculation-problems-84d5 Lessons 1-10
2 09.11.20	Problems	
3 16.11.20	Fractions	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/fractions-8ae5
4 23.11.20		lessons 1-10
5 30.11.20	Missing Angles and Lengths	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/missing-angles-and-lengths-84fd Lessons 1 - 5
6 07.12.20	Fractions 2	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/frac tions-120c Lessons 1-5
7 14.12.20	Decimals and Measures	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/deci mals-and-measures-435d Lessons 1-5

English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
2. 02.11.20	Grammar - Word Level Objectives	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t2- word-level-objectives-45be Lessons 1-5
2 09.11.20 3 16.11.20 4 23.11.20 5 30.11.20	Sherlock Holmes	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/sh erlock-holmes-mixed-outcomes-1f9b Lessons 1-30

6 07.12.20	
7 14.12.20	